1New Arel Srl cannot be held responsible for eventual malfunctioning of tampered products.
 Please contact our offices in case of unsolvable problems according to the maintenance conditions.
3www.newarel.com
AREL’s mission is “offer to our customers a safer industry”, defending people, plants and machinery.
Starting from an advanced planning, thanks to our dedicated counselling service, we support our customers through
the identification of ideal maintenance procedures and we design the process flow and the interlock components.
The introduction of the LOTO range arises from our will to integrate the interlock components while favoring a mul-
ti-access to maintenance areas, and strengthening the effectiveness of communication.

Ø 165 - 254mm  LT30.GV04
Ø 254 - 330mm LT30.GV05
Type Code
Valve handle
 6,35 - 25 mm
6 padlock
LT31.BV01
Valve handle
31 - 76 mm
7 padlock
LT31.BV02
Valve handle
31 - 76 mm
 15 padlock
LT31.BV03
Dimensions Code
Ø 6 - 125mm LT32.FV01
Ø 25 - 165mm LT32.RV01
LT32.FV01
LT32.RV01
19New Arel Srl cannot be held responsible for eventual malfunctioning of tampered products.
 Please contact our offices in case of unsolvable problems according to the maintenance conditions.
Description
Universal valve lockout system made from industrial
grade steel and nylon.This industrial valve lockout
is a modular system which enables you to lock out
valves of different types and sizes. Such as large le-
vers of valves, T-handles and other hard-to-secure
mechanical devices.
Material
Steel – Nylon
Color
 R
Description
Ball valve lockout made with ABS. ABS is resistant
to cracking and abrasion, can be used in extreme
weather and temperature conditions (-50°C + 130°C).
When placed this device needs to be locked with
safety padlocks or hasps.
Material
ABS
Color
 R
Code variants
Valve lockout
Valve lockout
LT33 - LT34
Item LT33
Item LT34
Type S M L
Quarter turn ball valves. Single-arm (without cable). LT33.UVS1 LT33.UVM1 LT33.UVL1
3/4/5 way valves. Double-arms. LT33.UVS2 LT33.UVM2 LT33.UVL2
Gate valves. Without arm, with cable. LT33.UVS3 LT33.UVM3 LT33.UVL3
Butterfly valves. Without arm. LT33.UVS4
LT33.UVS5
LT33.UVM4
LT33.UVM5
LT33.UVL4
LT33.UVL5
Universal valve. With single-arm and cable. LT33.UVS6 LT33.UVM6 LT33.UVL6
Dimensions Code
Ø tube 13 - 50mm LT34.AB01
Ø tube 13 - 80mm LT34.AB03
Ø tube 50 - 203mm LT34.AB02
Code variants
LT34.AB01
LT34.AB02
20 www.newarel.com
Ball valve lockout
Butterfly valve lockout
LT35 - LT38
Description
Ball valve lockout made with ABS. ABS is resistant